

Achizitie materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 53805668

Data publicarii 29.01.21 Coduri CPV 44800000-8 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.132,31 RON - 1.132,31 RON

Descriere: DEKORATOR GRUND 2.5L 1 33.6134 33.61 40 6.39 LAC PATINA 0.75ML 1 16.3866 16.39 19.5 3.11 SURUBURI DIN 7504K SAIBA M/C PT LEMN 4.8X35 250 0.1176 29.41 35 5.59 SURUB AUTOFILETANT 3.5X45(1000 BUC) 0.5 50.4202 25.21 30 4.79 SURUBURI PT GIPS CARTON FILET RAPID 3.9X70 250 0.0756 18.91 22.5 3.59 LOPATA 173902 20 10.084 201.68 240 38.32 COADA LEMN UNELTE 20 8.4033 168.07 200 31.93 91611 LACAT ZN2-M1 60MM 1 11.7647 11.76 14 2.24 10401040 SARMA 1.18 2 4.2017 8.4 10 1.6 D-52788 DISC DIAMANTAT 230X7X22.23 1 50.4202 50.42 60 9.58 COT EGAL PE 25 2 4.0336 8.07 9.6 1.53 COT PE 25X3/4 INT 1 2.9412 2.94 3.5 0.56 T PE 25X3/4 EXT 1 4.2017 4.2 5 0.8 RACORD 32X1 FI PE 1 3.7815 3.78 4.5 0.72 BANDA TEFLON MARE 1 5.042 5.04 6 0.96 RACORD 25X3/4 FI PE 1 2.521 2.52 3 0.48 ROBINET TRECERE FONTA 3/4 1 21.0084 21.01 25 3.99 NIPLU 3/4 BR 2 3.3613 6.72 8 1.28 NIPLU 3/4 BR 1 3.3613 3.36 4 0.64 TEAVA PE 25 PN10 8 1.6807 13.45 16 2.55 BANDA AVERIZARE ALB/ROSU 70MMX200M 10 12.605 126.05 150 23.95 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT FIN 4.0X450 11.8 10.5042 123.95 147.5 23.55 ELECTROZI 3.2X450 5.8 KG 17.4 11.6807 203.24 241.86 38.62 SPUMA 700ML GUM FOAM 3 14.7059 44.12 52.5 8.38